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913,84, 67 6305/315214 301278 neidiuy YWI645 59, wp.ade | dundalesed 9l 2.47 100 997.60 N
25 13.0. 10 6305/315232 302218 NDUY YNI645 50, wo.ade | vinhuuialesed 91 2.47 100 1,097.60 '
16 W.9. 67 6371318507 304203 nzidloy Y645 50. wo.ade | vinuidalesed 95 2.53 100 1,197.60 N3l
29 W.A. 67 6371/318521 304954 Nzt ¥NI645 30. woade | riviundaleged 91 2.61 100 1297.6 ;
18 11.0. 67 637 1/318544 306288 neifiou Yne645 59. wp.Ade | iiuuialesed 9) 2.63 100 1397.6 Myl
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4110, 67 6305/315209 26442 wifluu 83-0806 90. " Vi 65.57 200000 | 2900000 | Ny
4109, 67 6305/315210 - _mm.,ﬁmsx% . vhiun e Tysed 95 12.34 500.00 |  29,500.00 "

18 0.0, 67 6305/315221 - i3 eadANe " viiun A Tovmed 95 12.22 500.00 | 30,000.00 "
251148, 67 6305/315231 26796 nzitiuu 83-0806 59, ! ,_.m‘__ U 63.49 2,000.00 32,000.00 "

13 W.A. 67 6371/318501 27121 nzitjuy 83-0806 59. . WA 62.50 2,000.00 | 34000.00 | N3
21 WA, 67 63711318510 - T eadang " v AaTaseed 95 12.78 500.00 | 34.500.00 "

20 W.A. 67 6371/318520 - 5%%%:.,.? . vhiunfar Tamed 9 12.78 500.00 | 35,000.00 .

28 W.A. 67 6371/318520 27450 witlou 83-0806 30. . ifea 62.50 2,000.00 | 37,000.00 "
afi. 67 6371/318525 : e ' i faleeedos | 13.02 500.00 | 37,500.00 | Myl
511.0.67 6371/318529 s i eadand " i e eeed 95 13.02 500.00 | 38.000.00 "

6 1.9. 67 6371/318530 - ind BadAng - v A Tvmed 9 13.02 500.00 | 38.500.00 "

11 1.8, 67 6371/318537 27655 nzuy 83-0806 50. " Ve 59.7 200000 |  40.500.00 "
219.0.10 | 6371/318549 27967 iiiuu 83-0806 58. " 1hiiuda 59.7 2,000.00 | 42.500.00 "

24 1.0 10 637231855 - iwieedangn . Vi A laged 95 12.82 500.00 | 43,000.00 "
28110, 10 6372/318555 - A3 ssAnN d Vit fer lymed 9 12.82 500.00 |  43,500.00 "
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I 15.0. 67 6305/315203 57435 nuilou 82-6749 30. " vhilufira 81.97 2,500.00 26387450 | 30

I 1.8, 67 6305/315204 225995 nzlou 82-0086 30. b e 49.18 1,500.00 265,374.50 "

| 1.0, 67 6305/315204 225995 nIou 82-0086 38. .. vihuiates I unAaBY 820.00 266,194.50 N

2 1.8, 67 6305/315205 221519 oy nA1434 50, " ViR 65.57 2,000.00 268,194.50 "

3 1.8, 67 6305/315207 104831 nzidlou AN7153 38, " Vinfufa 49.18 1,500.00 269,694.50 "

3 1.0, 67 6305/315208 33787 neiiiou 81-6537 38, " Ve 65.57 2,000.00 271,694.50 .

3 .. 67 6305/315206 359608 nzifiou UB969R 39. " Vi 49.18 1,500.00 273,194.50 "
5.0, 67 6305/315211 2222217 nudlou nai434 50, " ViR 65.57 2,000.00 275,194.50 "

6 13.8. 67 6305/315212 226211 zidlou 82-0086 50. " Ve 49.18 1,500.00 276,694.50 "

9 .. 67 6305/315213 222755 nziiou nA1434 50. " Vinhuiiaa 4%.39 1,500.00 278,194.50 "

10 (3.0, 67 6305/315215 105377 nuilou nn7153 30. " Ve 48.39 1,500.00 279,694.50 .

11 0.8, 67 6305/315216 226510 nzilou §2-0086 38. " vihudia 48.39 1,500.00 281,194.50 "
111800, 67 6305/315217 360178 nuiiou U59698 0. B v 48.39 1,500.00 282,694.50 '

12 1.0, 67 6305/315219 33958 nziilou 81-6537 30. " vihiiia 64.52 2,000.00 284,694.50 .

12 108,67 6305/315218 223072 wilou nA1434 50, " i 64.52 2,000.00 286,694.50 o

17 110, 67 6305/315220 226822 21l 82-0086 8. " vihida 48.39 1,500.00 288,194.50 "

18 1.0, 67 6305/315222 105981 nzitiou NN7153 30, " Wi 48.39 1,500.00 289,694.50 "

18 11.0. 67 6305/315224 223893 uflov na1434 50, .. i 64.52 2,000.00 291,694.50 i

19 1.9, 67 6305/315225 226800 nuilou 82-0086 8. " Ynfunies 1 unaasu 820.00 292,514.50 n

19 1.8, 67 6305/315223 57587 nzilou 82-6749 38. " e 80.64 2,500.00 295,014.50 "

19 131.8. 67 6305/315226 106239 uilou An7153 30. " vifudea 48.39 1,500.00 296,514.50 .

22 108,67 6305/315228 34212 nziflou 81-6537 38. ._ e 63.49 2,000.00 298,514.50 "

22 1.4.67 6305/315227 360802 nadou 159698 30. ._ s 47.62 1,500.00 300,014.50 ’

22 11,8, 67 6305/315229 224481 nzdou NA1434 30. N vinfuRiva 47.62 1,500.00 301,514.50 "
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24 1.0, 67 6305/315230 57751 nzifiou 82-6749 58. ” vinfuda 79.36 2,500.00 304,014.50 '
26 .0, 67 6305/315234 225127 nzidou nA1434 58, R Ve 63.49 2,000.00 306,014.50 '
26 1.0, 67 6305/315233 227098 neifiow 82-0086 58. .. Yfudaa 41,62 1,500.00 307,514.50 ‘
26 1.4, 67 6305/315235 107664 neitou AN7153 58. B Vnhudaa 47.62 1,500.00 309,014.50 h
29 .. 67 63051315236 34402 ¢ifloy 81-6537 50. " vufufea 63.49 2,000.00 311,014.50 K
29 Wb, 67 6305/315237 361301 NIToU VEIEI8 58, " viufian 47.62 1,500.00 312,514.50 "

2 N.A. 67 6305/315238 227347 nitiou 82-0086 39. " Wnfudian 47.62 1,500.00 31401450 | gl
2 W.A. 67 6305/315240 34511 Nzt 81-6537 50. " vinhudiaa 63.49 2,000.00 316,014.50 '

2 WA, 67 6305/315239 225789 nz1lou A 1434 58. " Ynhuiiaa 63.49 2,000.00 318,014.50 .

2 WA, 67 6305/315241 108153 neitluu AN7153 580, " Ve 47.62 1,500.00 319,514.50 ;
4.9, 67 6305/315242 227478 Nty 82-0086 30. " Ty 41.62 1,500.00 321,014.50 .
5N.9. 67 6305/315243 225931 nziuu NA1434 50. " vinfufia 15.87 500.00 321,514.50 s

7 WM. 67 6305/315245 361753 iU 159698 58, " i 47.62 1,500.00 323,014.50 Y

8 N.A. 67 6305/315244 226411 n21jou NA1434 78. " vinfudea 63.49 2,000.00 325,014.50 '

8 N.A. 67 6305/315246 227784 Nz 1oy 82-0086 58. " vinhidia 41,62 1,500.00 326,514.50 ;

9 W.A. 67 6305/315249 227880 neifivy 82-0086 58. s ihunies | unanou 82000 | 327,334.50 "
10 W.A. 67 6305/315248 226943 N1y NA1434 50, . i 46.87 1,500.00 328,834.50 .
10 WA, 67 6305/315247 34620 nzifiou 81-6537 50. H vinfudaa 62.50 2,000.00 330,834.50 &

13 W.A. 67 6305/315250 227880 nz1iou 82-0086 59. . viufufira 46.87 1,500.00 332,334.50 .

13 WA, 67 6371/318504 362274 nziflou UB9698 5. ” Vnhuiisa 46.87 1.500.00 333,834.50 $

13 WA 67 6371/318503 108835 nziou ANT153 36. .. vihwdiea 46.87 1,500.00 335334.50 ’

14 WA, 67 6371/318505 227615 2ifluu nA1434 50. » vnfuiia 62.50 2,000.00 337,334.50 ¢

17 WA 67 6371/318506 228304 Nz11ou 82-0086 39. ¥ infudiarn 46.87 1,500.00 338,834.50 i
17WA.67 | 6371318506 228304 nzifiou 82-0086 38, " vinfundes | inaaey $20.00| 33965450
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19 W.A. 67 63711318508 228111 nzifiou NA1434 50. " infudiosa 30.77 1,000.00 340,654.50 d

21 WA, 67 6371/318509 228548 viflou nA1434 50. " vinfudiaa 46.15 1,500.00 342,154.50 b

21 WA, 67 6371/318512 109338 2itlou AN7153 30 " Yinfudiaa 46.15 1,500.00 343,654.50 :
22 WA, 67 6371318511 228709 Nz 15011 82-0086 59 " vinfudiasa 46.15 1,500.00 345,154.50 #
24 W.0. 67 6371/318513 362771 Neitlou V9698 8. " vinhudiase 46.15 1,500.00 346,654.50 "
24 WA, 67 6371/318515 229151 zitiou NA1434 50. " i 61.54 2,00000 348,654.50 ’
24 WA, 67 6371318514 228889 nZ10ov 82-0086 30. h vinfudiaa 46.15 1,500.00 350,154.50 .
27 WA, 67 6371/3185117 109824 neidiou nN7153 30. " Yinfudiora 45.45 1,500.00 351,654.50 ’
28 W.A. 67 6371/318519 229811 zifiou na1434 30, " vinfudian 45.45 1,500.00 353,154.50 ’
29 0.9, 67 6371/318518 229117 Nziiiou 82-0086 38. " vinfudian 45.45 1,500.00 354,654.50 .
29 W.A. 67 6371/318518 229117 N1l oy 82-0086 38, W Vhuade 1 unaaeu 820.00 355,474.50 .
30 1A, 67 6371/318522 363277 NZITOU VFI698 30, " vinfudiann 45.45 1,50000 356,974.50 '
30 wA. 67 6371/318523 230111 nzidiou nA1434 90. " vinTudiesa 60.61 2,000.00 358,974.50 '
411.0. 67 6371/318524 229536 il o 82-0086 0. " Yuudiesa 44.78 1,500.00 360,474.50 | 213di
51.0. 67 6371/318528 110413 Lilou An7153 58, r vinfudiaa 44.78 1,500.00 361,974.50 "
5119, 67 6371/318526 231390 nzilou NA1434 50, " vinTudiaa 59.70 2,000.00 363,974.50 -
511.9. 67 6371/318527 57937 neifiou 82-6749 78. " Vs 74.63 2,500.00 366,474.50 :

9 1.0, 67 6371/318532 231734 nziiiou nA1434 30, " Vi 29.85 1,00000 367,474.50 .

10 1.0 67 6371/31853 1 229673 neidlov 82-0086 8. » Vinhidiaa 44.78 1,50000 368,974.50 »

10 1.8, 67 6371/318534 110864 zilou NM7153 30. " i 44.78 1,500.00 370,474.50 "

11 1.0, 67 6371/318535 363587 iy 159698 38. " Vi 44.78 1,500.00 371,974.50 ;

1 1.8, 67 6371/318536 232336 nziliou NA1434 30, " Viniuiara 59.70 2,000.00 373,974.50 o

13 1.6 67 6371/318533 58023 nzifivu 82-6749 19. » vinTudesn 74.63 2,500.00 376,474.50 H

14 1.8, 67 6371/318539 111390 nziou AN7153 38. " vinidiesa 44.78 1,500.00 377,974.50 L
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15%.8.67 63717318540 232834 LITiou NA1434 50, . ih@ma 29.85 1,000.00 378,974.50 L
171.8.67 6371/318538 229925 z1llou 82-0086 38. W s 44.78 1,500.00 380,474.50 L
17118.67 63711318538 229925 neifiou 82-0086 38. X ifundes 1 unaneu 820.00 381,294.50 i
1731.8.67 6371/318541 233175 nzitiou nA1434 58. " i@ 59.70 2,000.00 383,294.50 g
18 1.6, 67 637 11318543 58259 nzifiou 82-6749 50, » Yidhida 74.63 2,500.00 385,794.50 W
18114, 67 6371/318542 364322 N1y V9698 58, " Vihidiasa 44.78 1,500.00 387,294.50 ¥
18114, 67 6371/318545 111889 neitiou AN7153 90. . ih@esa 44.78 1,500.00 388,794.50 "
19 1.8, 67 6371/318546 34843 nilou 81-6537 38. " VihiRena 59.70 2,000.00 390,794.50 »
21 4.0, 67 6371/318547 233959 nziiou NA1434 59. " VinuRiea 59.70 2,000.00 392,794.50 ..
2211.0. 67 6371/318548 230148 iy 82-0086 30. " Vi 44.78 1,500.00 394,294.50 -
24310, 67 6372/318552 112550 nzieu Nn7153 39, , Vinhudiann 44.78 1,500.00 395,794.50 "
253.8. 67 6371/318550 58399 2iTlou 82-6749 50. " Ve 74.63 2,500.00 398,294.50 .
251.0. 67 6372/318553 364730 NIToU UT9698 50. " ViR 4478 1,500.00 399,794.50 .
2530, 67 63712/318554 234473 nziliou N 1434 50, " vhifuRien 59.70 2,000.00 401,794.50 "
271318, 67 6372318556 230512 21T18u 82-0086 78. " VTR 44.78 1,500.00 403,294.50 "
283167 | 6372318557 113069 nzillou NN7153 9. 4 viiudiaa 44718 1,500.00 404,794.50 "
28 3.8, 67 6372/318558 235105 nziiiou NA1434 58, " Viiudiesa 59.70 2,000.00 406,794.50 d
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